
2021 Torquay Museum Society Autumn Lecture Programme
Lecture Start Time - 10.45am

Open to Members and Non-Members (£5 per lecture)

Date Speaker Name Lecture Title
2021
October

Tuesday 5th October David Scott The Funk Hole Myth - Torquay During World War Two

Wednesday 6th October Paul Rendell Hairy Hands, Black Dogs and Witches - Folklore & Legends of Dartmoor    

Tuesday 12th October Derek Gore The Vikings in the West Country

Wednesday 13th October Stephen Powles Wildlife Photography - In Pursuit of the Improbable

Tuesday 19th October Kevin Dixon Devon Folklore

Wednesday 20th October Chris Nicholls The Life and Times of Winnaretta Singer of Oldway Mansion

Tuesday 26th October Chris Brooks Lost in the Woods. The Dark Side of the Literary Fairytale Tradition

Wednesday 27th October John Risdon Some Glimpses of South Devon’s Rural Past

November

Tuesday 2nd November Frazie Hulbert My Family and Other Creatures & Creepy Crawlies

Wednesday 3rd November Graham Sclater The History of Tulips 

Tuesday 9th November David Wills Ghosts & Torquay Museum: Science & Speculation 

Wednesday 10th November Marilyn Bishop International Art Theft

Tuesday 16th November Robin Craythorn Boats in Torbay

Wednesday 17th November Roger Hamilton Addo Elephant National Park (pre-recorded and broadcast in Pengelly Hall)

Tuesday 23rd November 10am TMS AGM, followed by…

Tuesday 23rd November John Tomkins Bringing History to Life Through Film

Wednesday 24th November Adam Nevill Horror in the Bay

Tuesday 30th November Keith Wallis Ghosts and the Devon Landscape

December

Wednesday 1st December Phil Badcott The First 100 Years of St Johns Church Torquay  

Tuesday 7th December Clare Densley Honey Bees are Amazing

Wednesday 8th December Torquay Museum Society Members' Christmas Social


